








Regional Sales Team 
Canada and Controlled Environment Agriculture 

Arden Nywening 

Sales Manager 

+ 1 226-688-8353

a.nywening@enzazaden.com

Lee Parsons 

Sr. Sales Representative 

+ 1 604-376-4989

l.parsons@enzazaden.com

Stephanie Driedger 

Sales Representative 

Eastern Canada 

+ 1 519-562-041 5

s.driedger@enzazaden.com

Roberto Haveroth 

Product Specialist 

+ 1 519-324-5761

r.haverotr@enzazaden.com

Kees Rodenburg 

Area Sales Manager 

+ 1 520-686-1432

k.rodenburg@enzazaden.com

Adrienne Shelton 

Product Specialist 

+ 1 703-231-5377

a.shelton@enzazaden.com

John Gray 

Product Developer 

+ 1 319 775-3370

j.gray@enzazaden.com



Enza Zaden 

North and Central America 

Rodolfo Leyva 

Regional Sales Director - North and Central America 

+52 667 758 6860

r.leyva@enzazaden.com

Hermann Castro 

Regional Marketing Director - North and Central America 

+ 1 919-886-3056

h.castro@enzazaden.com

Miguel Salinas 

Regional Product Management Director - North and Central America 

+1 941-920-7099

m.salinas@enzazaden.es

Freek Knol 

Canada Commercial Director & Regional Greenhouse Business Manager, North America 

+ 1 303-319-0057

f.knol@enzazaden.com

Ian Bates 

US Commercial Director 

+ 1 941-993-4301

I.botes@enzazaden.com
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